
Appendix to Minutes of January 23, 2019 

Liaisons:  Horseshoe Falls Regional Council 
The following people attended the training for liaisons offered on January 16, 2019 

Elizabeth Agnew      keagnew95@gmail.com 

Tom Allin        tomallin@live.ca 

Brenna Baker       minister@erindaleunited.church 

Peggy Bartlett        peggybartlett@rogers.com 

Shirley Bottaro       ssbottaro@bell.net 

Bob Brunner         rbrunner@cogeco.ca 

Doug Caldwell       doug.caldwell@sympatico.ca 

Jennifer Canning      minister@fairviewunitedchurch.org 

Jane Capstick       rev.jane.capstick@silverspire.ca 

Debbie Christie      debchristie92@gmail.com 

Pat Gilmore         patgilmore3@gmail.com 

Lynn Godfrey        lynn.godfrey79@gmail.com 

Janet Kilgannon       Janet_kilgannon@hotmail.com 

Ray Marshall        raymars23@cogeco.ca 

Mel Mattias         mmatthias1@cogeco.ca 

Debbie McMillan    revdebcayuga2016@gmail.com 

Paul Miller         paulridleymiller@gmail.com 

Christina Paradela        christinaparadela@hotmail.com 

Mary Patterson       mpatterson@idirect.com 

Marilyn Parsons      parsonsm@mcmaster.ca 

Allison Playfair       revaplayfair@hotmail.com 

Ted Smith       treedigger2004@yahoo.ca 

Pat Tooley        pltooley@gmail.com 

Garry Van Bruchem     bruchem@gmail.com 

Jeff Werner       revjeffandconnie@yahoo.com 



Grant Williams       standrewsminister@cogeco.ca 


